The Edvard Grieg Society of the Great Lakes Pre-College Piano Competition Application Form

www.GreatLakesGrieg.com

Date:	\$20 Application Fee Ir	
Applicant Information:	If mailed Separately, please indicate	e Date Check was sent
Name:	Age (as of 5/20/17):	
Street Address:	City	State: _
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Applicant Signature: By signing this document, I am agreein	g to the Terms and Conditions of this competi	tion.
v	for participation in this competition by signing th	
<u> </u>		
Teacher Signature:		
Competition Repertoire (I	itles and Timing):	
Selection** by Edvard Grieg (in	aclude opus numbers):	Timing (0'00")
Selection by Wolfgang Amadeu	s Mozart (include K. numbers):	Timing (0'00")
	s Mozart (include K. numbers): p. 66, Applicants may inquire about offering a	_

The Edvard Grieg Society of the Great Lakes, Inc., a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, exists to celebrate the life, works, and culture of Norwegian composer Edvard Grieg (1843-1907) through musical performances, scholarly lectures, and the sponsorship of young artist competitions throughout the Great Lakes region.







